
Page: 1

GEOMETRIC BUTTERFLY (192 PCS)

SKU: DO78438

Categories: Décor, Seasonal - Valentine's, Mothering Sunday &

Easter

Tags: 3D butterfly, bronze butterfly, butterfly, geometric,

geometric butterfly, Mother's Day, spring decor, springtime,

Valentine's Day, valentines decor

Approx. pieces 192 | Pack size 1 x 192 | Piece size 2.69g / L42 x

W32mm |

White chocolate 3D butterfly with bronze geometric design.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved Yes

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2361

Calories 564

Fat (g) 35

Sat. fat (g) 22

Carbohydrate (g) 53

Sugar (g) 52

Protein (g) 6.1

Salt (g) 0.203

INGREDIENTS

Sugar 41.1 %, Skimmed milk powder [MILK] 3.8 %, Cocoa butter 27.6 %, Emulsifier: Soya lecithin (E322) [SOYA]

< 1 %, Whole milk powder [MILK] 14.8 %, Colours: E172, E160c < 1 %, Cocoa mass 8.4 %, Natural vanilla

flavouring < 1 %, Lactose [MILK] 3.8 %.


